

Total Construction Supplies Ltd  
Pinnacle Point  
Boundary Industrial Estate  
Stafford Road  
Wolverhampton  
WV10 7EL  
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 1

Ebay

125855

26/09/2022

Pallet 5

EBAY

| Qty Ordered | Product Code   | Product Description                                    | Unit Price | Net Amt |
|-------------|----------------|--|------------|---------|
| 31.0000     | BROOMBASS13    | 13" Bass Broom Head (B19)                              | 1.2400     | 38.44   |
| 9.0000      | BROOMCLAMPFLAT | Galvanised Metal Flat Broom Clamp (B18)                | 1.0000     | 9.00    |
| 17.0000     | BROOMCLAMPUNI  | Galvanised Metal Universal Broom Clamp (B18)           | 2.1300     | 36.21   |
| 43.0000     | BROOMCOCO10    | 10" Soft Coco Broom Head (B19)                         | 0.5800     | 24.94   |
| 82.0000     | BROOMCOCO12    | 12" Soft Coco Broom Head (B19)                         | 0.9800     | 80.36   |
| 86.0000     | BROOMHANDLETH  | 4ft x 118" Thick Broom Handle (B20)                    | 0.5500     | 47.30   |
| 107.0000    | BROOMHANDLETH  | 5ft X 118" Thick Broom Handle (B20)                    | 0.9300     | 99.51   |
| 104.0000    | BROOMHANDLETH  | 4ft x 15/16" Thin Broom Handle (B20)                   | 0.5400     | 56.16   |
| 6.0000      | BROOMHANDLETH  | (670.100.103) 5FT X 15/16" Thin Broom Handle (B20)     | 0.6700     | 4.02    |
| 6.0000      | BROOMPOLYBLACK | 13" Black Poly Broom Head (B19)                        | 2.0200     | 12.12   |
| 19.0000     | BROOMPOLYBLUE1 | 13" Blue/Red Premium Round Stock Poly Broom Head (B19) | 3.6500     | 69.35   |
| 1.0000      | BRUSHBLOCK     | Silverline Block Brush (394974) (E CAGE)               | 1.1500     | 1.15    |
| 21.0000     | BRUSHHANDBASS7 | 7" Bass Bannister Hand Brush (B18)                     | 0.6500     | 13.65   |
| 43.0000     | BRUSHHANDCOCO  | 7" Coco Soft Bannister Hand Brush (B18)                | 0.4800     | 20.64   |
| 1.0000      | BRUSHMASONARY  | (589668) S/Line 6" (150mm) Masonary Brush (E CAGE)     | 1.3900     | 1.39    |
| 4.0000      | BRUSHPAINT1    | 1" (25MM) Budget Paint Brush (E CAGE)                  | 0.1200     | 0.48    |
| 1.0000      | BRUSHPAINT1/2  | 1/2" (12MM) Budget Paint Brush (E CAGE)                | 0.0800     | 0.08    |
| 105.0000    | BRUSHPAINT2    | 2" (50MM) Budget Paint Brush (E CAGE)                  | 0.2500     | 26.25   |
| 38.0000     | BRUSHPAINT3    | 3" (75MM) Budget Paint Brush (E CAGE)                  | 0.3500     | 13.30   |
| 6.0000      | BRUSHPAINT4    | 4" (100MM) Budget Paint Brush (E CAGE)                 | 0.4200     | 2.52    |
| 45.0000     | BRUSHWIRE      | 4 Row Wire Brush (B18)                                 | 0.4400     | 19.80   |
| 4.0000      | DOORMATCOCO    | 27" x 16" Coco Door Mat (E CAGE)                       | 4.7800     | 19.12   |

Total Construction Supplies Ltd  
Pinnacle Point  
Boundary Industrial Estate  
Stafford Road  
Wolverhampton  
WV10 7EL  
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 2

Ebay

125855

26/09/2022

Pallet 5

EBAY

| Qty Ordered | Product Code    | Product Description                                     | Unit Price | Net Amt |
|-------------|-----------------|---|------------|---------|
| 8.0000      | DUSTPAN         | Plastic Dustpan c/w Hand Brush (C6)                     | 0.8100     | 6.48    |
| 5.0000      | MOPBUCKETPLAST  | Plastic Mop Bucket (C6)                                 | 1.7700     | 8.85    |
| 17.0000     | MOPHEADCOTTON   | (800.200.100) No 10 Cotton Mop Head (B18)               | 0.6100     | 10.37   |
| 9.0000      | OILSPILLTRAY450 | 23" x 15" x 2" Black Plastic Grit/Oil Spill Tray (B15)  | 2.4800     | 22.32   |
| 1.0000      | ROLLERSLEEVE4   | 4" (100mm) Radiator Emulsion Roller Sleeve (X10) (B15)  | 2.3700     | 2.37    |
| 2.0000      | ROLLERTRAYSET4  | (947598) 4" (100mm) S/Line Mini Roller & Tray Set (B15) | 0.8500     | 1.70    |
| 6.0000      | WASHINGUPBOWL   | Plastic Washing Up Bowl (C6)                            | 0.6600     | 3.96    |
| 1.0000      | WASHINGUPLINE   | WASHING UP LINE (WB)                                    | 1.0000     | 1.00    |
| 4.0000      | DECKSCRUBBER9   | 9" bass beck scrubbers (B18)                            | 0.8000     | 3.20    |
| 1.0000      | ROLLERSLEEVE12  | 12" (300mm) Short Pile Roller Sleeve (B15)              | 0.6300     | 0.63    |
| 24.0000     | WIREBRUSHSCRAP  | 4 Row Wire Brush c/w Scraper (B18)                      | 0.6800     | 16.32   |

**Total Net Amount** 672.99

**Carriage** 0.00

**Total VAT Amount** 134.58

**Order Total** 807.57